Committee: Commissioner Diana Perez (Chair), Ellen Gilbert, Teree McCormick, Faithiyah
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METRO ARTS

AGENDA

Committee for Antiracism and Equity Meeting

February 14, 2024
9:00 AM -10:30 AM
Metro Southeast Facility
1417 Murfreesboro Pike
Nashville, TN 37217

Shepard-Suso, Lydia Yusuf, Camille Greer, and Daniel Singh (ex-offico)

Call to Order & Recognize Group Norms & CARE Purpose Statement
Public Comment
Approval of Meeting Minutes: 1/17/24
Action/Discussion Items
a. Discuss updates for CARE application
b. Discuss new CARE schedule
Staff/Commission Report
a. Updates on cultural planning
Next meeting & planning
a. Dates and CARE schedules for Committee meetings
Old/New Business
Adjourn meeting

9:00-9:05
9:05-9:15
9:15

9:15-10:00
10:00-10:15

10:15-10:20
10:20-10:25

10:25-10:30
10:30



